HGC Bridgecompetitie 2021-2022, zitting 2

vrijdag 5 november 2021

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 7

2 A 12

3 A 5

4 A 11

5 A 10

(6) A 1

(6) A 3

8 A 8

9 A 4

10 A 13

11 A 6

12 A 9

13 A 2

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 4

2 B 13

3 B 11

4 B 9

5 B 8

6 B 3

7 B 12

8 B 5

9 B 1

10 B

11 B 10

12 B 7

13 B 2

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Donald Lupescu & Sonja Morel

Greet van der Zee & Annie van Prooijen
Frans Dombree & Phia Korrel

Ineke Wolring & Jan Wolring

Eddy Swartberg & Arie Kalkman

Dirk Molman & Huib Molman

Coby Boom & Riet Wagenaar

Hanneke Bekkers & Berry Bekkers

Britta Constandse & Marie José Bovenlander

Natascha Koene & Theo Roes
Arie van der Eng & Mart Rietjens
Maria Schram & Vronie v.d. Lem
Ellie Bleeker & Ben Bleeker

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Mieke Hendrix & Ank Westen

Kick Vergers & Beer van Muiswinkel
Anneke Rubens & Maarten Rubens
Corry van Minnen & Anne-Mieke Groen
Hanneke Langen & Corrie Sibbel

Peter Dudink & Tom van Essen

Arnold Smit & Henk Berkelaar

Irma Huitema & Jeroen Leijse

Diana Brouwer & Yvonne Scholte

Joke Jochems & Rieneke Swarts

Frieda Rozemeijer & Annemiek van Laake
Marjolein de Jonge & Thea op de Kelder

Mieke Cordes & Jeanne Schuddeboom
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Bridge-it

MP

154,0
141,0
133,0
126,0
120,0
118,0
118,0
117,0
115,0
111,0
110,0
105,0

92,0

MP

147,6
135,0
140,8
137,0
127,6
124,4
117,0
121,4
114,4
104,6
100,2

96,0

84,0

%
64,17
58,75
55,42
52,50
50,00
49,17
49,17
48,75
47,92
46,25
45,83
43,75
38,33

%
61,50
58,70
58,67
57,08
53,17
51,83
50,87
50,58
47,67
43,58
41,75
40,00
35,00

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
23
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
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Lijn C

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel
1 C 2 Annavande Berg & Frans van de Berg 140,0 58,33 24

2 C 12  Lisette Klein & Hans Coenen 138,0 57,50 24

3 C 10  Cor Molenaar & Peter Schaap 135,0 56,25 24

4 C 1  Trinette Beentjes & Marlies Nooij 134,0 55,83 24

5 C 4  Helma van den Bosch & Giel van den Bosch 133,0 55,42 24

6 C 6 Letty Broring & Aaltje Hos 128,0 53,33 24

7 C 8 Wiet Wagner & Eelco Wagner 124,0 51,67 24

8 C 3 Ria Bongers & Thijs Bongers 110,0 45,83 24

9 C 7  Marléne Duffels & Bert Duffels 107,0 44 58 24

10 C 11 Pia van Weelden & Jan van Weelden 104,0 43,33 24

11 C 9 Ans Rutgers & Marrie Wolcken 101,0 42,08 24

12 C 5 Kitty van Boven & Martina Dudink 86,0 35,83 24
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